NOTICE

10.01.2020

The Following Assistant Directors / Programme Coordinators are hereby given /
transferred the charge of Programme run through CDOL (Distance Mode) mentioned
against their respective name below:

S. Name of Programme
Name of Course Email
No. Coordinator
1. | M. A. English Ms. Nida Eqbal neqball @jmi.ac.in
2. | M. A Hindi Ms. Ritu ritu@jmi.ac.in
3. | M. A. Education Ms. Najmus Sehar nseharl (@jmi.ac.in
Master of  Business ) i
4, Administration (MBA) Mr. Sarfraz Nawaz Khan khan.sarfaraznawaz(@gmail.com
5. | M. A. Political Science Mr. Naved Jamal navedjamal73@gmail.com
6. s . A'. bl Ms. Imrana Praveen ipraveen@jmi.ac.in
Administration
7. | M. A. Sociology Mr. Haris Siddiqui imrajmi@gmail.com
8. | M. A. History Dr. Abdullah M. Chishti abdullahmchishti@gmail.com
9. | M A.(HRM) Ms, Zarmina Israr zisrar@jmi.ac.in
Master of Commerce . . L
10. M. COM Dr. Chandra Mohan Singh | ¢singh@jmi.ac.in
11. | M. A. Urdu Mr, Ahteshamul Hasan mhasan6é(@jmi.ac.in
12. Fgc]l;gl)or ot Bauestion Ms. Farah Marghoob farhaimtiyaz83(@gmail.com
13. | B. A. General (BAG) Mr. Shah Alam Khan skhan28@jmi.ac.in
BBA (General),

14. | BCIBF (Defence/Gen.)

Mr. A. Mannan Farooqui

afarooquil @jmi.ac.in

15| BBA (Navy/ICG), BAG
| 1cG)

Mr. Musharraf Adil

madill @jmi.ac.in

16. | BAG (IAF)

Ms. Samina Rizvi

srizvi6@jmi.ac.in

17. | BB A (IAF/ Army)

Ms. Saima Naz

sainaz2006(@wyahoo.co.in

18 B. Com (General &

Mr. Juned Khan

khanjunedcdol@gmail.com

Defence)

19. L L Mr. Mohd. Heshamuddin | mheshamuddin@)jmi.ac.in
Defence)

20 ggégé:fmn Roala Dr. Kd. Karar Ahmad mahmad21@jmi.ac.in

The above Assistant Directors/Programme Coordinators are hereby advised to handover
the charge of the programmes if differ from noted above table to the concerned

Programme Coordinator.

&
Prof. ar Husain

Hony. Director (Academics)




